
T_FIN_ACCT_DIMENSION

FIN_ACCT_KEY

COA_CD
FIN_ACCT_CD
FIN_ACCT_TITLE
FIN_ACCT_LEVEL_NBR
FIN_ACCT_TYPE_LEVEL_1_CD
FIN_ACCT_TYPE_LEVEL_1_TITLE
FIN_ACCT_TYPE_LEVEL_2_CD
FIN_ACCT_TYPE_LEVEL_2_TITLE
FIN_ACCT_LEVEL_1_CD
FIN_ACCT_LEVEL_1_TITLE
FIN_ACCT_LEVEL_2_CD
FIN_ACCT_LEVEL_2_TITLE
FIN_ACCT_LEVEL_3_CD
FIN_ACCT_LEVEL_3_TITLE
FIN_ACCT_LEVEL_4_CD
FIN_ACCT_LEVEL_4_TITLE
DW_LOAD_DT
FIN_ACCT_CUR_INFO_IND
FIN_ACCT_424_NAME
FIN_ACCT_424_ORD_NBR
FIN_ACCT_424_SUM_NAME
FIN_ACCT_424_SUM_ORD_NBR
FIN_ACCT_NORM_BAL_IND
FIN_ACCT_PAYR_TRAN_IND

T_FIN_FUND_DIMENSION

FIN_FUND_KEY

COA_CD
COA_TITLE
FIN_FUND_CD
FIN_FUND_TITLE
FIN_FUND_TERMN_DT
FIN_FUND_EXPEND_END_DT
FIN_FUND_STATUS_IND
TYPE_OF_FUND_DESC
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_NBR
FIN_FUND_TYPE_LEVEL_1_CD
FIN_FUND_TYPE_LEVEL_1_TITLE
FIN_FUND_TYPE_LEVEL_2_CD
FIN_FUND_TYPE_LEVEL_2_TITLE
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_1_CD
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_1_TITLE
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_2_CD
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_2_TITLE
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_3_CD
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_3_TITLE
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_4_CD
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_4_TITLE
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_5_CD
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_5_TITLE
FUND_ADMIN_LEVEL_2_CD
FUND_ADMIN_LEVEL_2_TITLE
FUND_COLL_LEVEL_3_CD
FUND_COLL_LEVEL_3_TITLE
FUND_SUB_COLL_LEVEL_4_CD
FUND_SUB_COLL_LEVEL_4_TITLE
FUND_DEPT_LEVEL_5_CD
FUND_DEPT_LEVEL_5_TITLE
FUND_FIN_MGR_UIN
FUND_FIN_MGR_NAME
FUND_RPT_CONTACT_NAME_LIST
FUND_PI_UIN
FUND_PI_NAME
FUND_CO-PI_NAME_LIST
GRANT_CD
GRANT_SHORT_TITLE
GRANT_LONG_TITLE
GRANT_START_DT
GRANT_END_DT
GRANT_TERMN_DT
GRANT_BUDG_START_DT
GRANT_BUDG_END_DT
GRANT_TYPE_CD
GRANT_TYPE_LONG_DESC
GRANT_CATGRY_CD
GRANT_CATGRY_LONG_DESC
GRANT_NACUBO_FUNC_CD
GRANT_NACUBO_FUNC_LONG_DESC
CFDA_CD
CFDA_DESC
GRANT_AGCY_ID
GRANT_AGCY_NAME
GRANT_AGCY_LEVEL_1_ID
GRANT_AGCY_LEVEL_1_NAME
GRANT_AGCY_LEVEL_2_ID
GRANT_AGCY_LEVEL_2_NAME
GRANT_AGCY_LEVEL_3_ID
GRANT_AGCY_LEVEL_3_NAME
GRANT_AGCY_LEVEL_4_ID
GRANT_AGCY_LEVEL_4_NAME
GRANT_PI_UIN
GRANT_PI_NAME
GRANT_CO-PI_NAME_LIST
GRANT_ORG_COA_CD
GRANT_ORG_COA_TITLE
GRANT_ORG_CD
GRANT_ORG_TITLE
GRANT_ORG_ADMIN_LEVEL_2_CD
GRANT_ORG_ADMIN_LEVEL_2_TITLE
GRANT_ORG_COLL_LEVEL_3_CD
GRANT_ORG_COLL_LEVEL_3_TITLE
GRANT_ORG_SUB_COLL_4_CD
GRANT_ORG_SUB_COLL_4_TITLE
GRANT_ORG_DEPT_LEVEL_5_CD
GRANT_ORG_DEPT_LEVEL_5_TITLE
GRANT_ORG_SUB_DEPT_6_CD
GRANT_ORG_SUB_DEPT_6_TITLE
GRANT_ORG_SUB_DEPT_7_CD
GRANT_ORG_SUB_DEPT_7_TITLE
GRANT_ORG_SUB_DEPT_8_CD
GRANT_ORG_SUB_DEPT_8_TITLE
INDR_COST_BASIS_1_CD
INDR_COST_BASIS_1_DESC
INDR_COST_RT_1
INDR_COST_BASIS_2_CD
INDR_COST_BASIS_2_DESC
INDR_COST_RT_2
DW_LOAD_DT
FIN_FUND_CUR_INFO_IND
FIN_FUND_DONOR_FUNC_CD
FIN_FUND_DONOR_FUNC_DESC
FIN_FUND_DONOR_OBJ_CD
FIN_FUND_DONOR_OBJ_DESC
FIN_FUND_DONOR_ORG_LEVEL_CD
FIN_FUND_DONOR_ORG_LEVEL_DESC
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_ID
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_NAME
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_PCT
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_LEVEL_1_ID
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_LEVEL_1_NAME
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_LEVEL_2_ID
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_LEVEL_2_NAME
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_LEVEL_3_ID
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_LEVEL_3_NAME
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_LEVEL_4_ID
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_LEVEL_4_NAME

T_ACCTG_PERD_DIMENSION

ACCTG_PERD_KEY

COA_CD
ACCTG_YR
ACCTG_PERD
ACCTG_PERD_STATUS_DESC
DW_LOAD_DT
ACCTG_PERD_START_DT
ACCTG_PERD_END_DT

T_ORG_DIMENSION

ORG_KEY

COA_CD
ORG_CD
ORG_TITLE
ORG_TERMN_DT
ORG_STATUS_IND
ORG_LEVEL_NBR
CAMPUS_LEVEL_1_CD
CAMPUS_LEVEL_1_TITLE
ADMIN_LEVEL_2_CD
ADMIN_LEVEL_2_TITLE
COLL_LEVEL_3_CD
COLL_LEVEL_3_TITLE
SCHOOL_SUB_COLL_LEVEL_4_CD
SCHOOL_SUB_COLL_LEVEL_4_TITLE
DEPT_LEVEL_5_CD
DEPT_LEVEL_5_TITLE
DEPT_SUB_ORG_LEVEL_6_CD
DEPT_SUB_ORG_LEVEL_6_TITLE
DEPT_SUB_ORG_LEVEL_7_CD
DEPT_SUB_ORG_LEVEL_7_TITLE
DEPT_SUB_ORG_LEVEL_8_CD
DEPT_SUB_ORG_LEVEL_8_TITLE
ORG_FIN_MGR_UIN
ORG_FIN_MGR_NAME
ORG_RPT_CONTACT_NAME_LIST
GRANT_RPT_CONTACT_UIN
GRANT_RPT_CONTACT_NAME
DW_LOAD_DT
ORG_CUR_INFO_IND

T_FIN_PGM_DIMENSION

FIN_PGM_KEY

COA_CD
FIN_PGM_CD
FIN_PGM_TITLE
FIN_PGM_TERMN_DT
FIN_PGM_STATUS_IND
FIN_PGM_LEVEL_NBR
NACUBO_FUNC_LEVEL_1_CD
NACUBO_FUNC_LEVEL_1_TITLE
NACUBO_SUB_FUNC_LEVEL_2_CD
NACUBO_SUB_FUNC_LEVEL_2_TITLE
FIN_PGM_LEVEL_3_CD
FIN_PGM_LEVEL_3_TITLE
FIN_PGM_LEVEL_4_CD
FIN_PGM_LEVEL_4_TITLE
FIN_PGM_LEVEL_5_CD
FIN_PGM_LEVEL_5_TITLE
FIN_PGM_FIN_MGR_UIN
FIN_PGM_FIN_MGR_NAME
FIN_PGM_RPT_CONTACT_NAME_LIST
DW_LOAD_DT
FIN_PGM_PI_UIN
FIN_PGM_PI_NAME
FIN_PGM_CUR_INFO_IND

T_FIN_ACTV_DIMENSION

FIN_ACTV_KEY

COA_CD
FIN_ACTV_CD
FIN_ACTV_TITLE
DW_LOAD_DT
FIN_ACTV_CUR_INFO_IND

T_LOCN_DIMENSION

LOCN_KEY

COA_CD
LOCN_CD
LOCN_TITLE
LOCN_LEVEL_NBR
LOCN_LEVEL_1_CD
LOCN_LEVEL_1_TITLE
LOCN_LEVEL_2_CD
LOCN_LEVEL_2_TITLE
LOCN_LEVEL_3_CD
LOCN_LEVEL_3_TITLE
LOCN_LEVEL_4_CD
LOCN_LEVEL_4_TITLE
LOCN_LEVEL_5_CD
LOCN_LEVEL_5_TITLE
DW_LOAD_DT
LOCN_CUR_INFO_IND

T_ENC_DIMENSION

ENC_KEY

ENC_NBR
ENC_LINE_ITEM_NBR
ENC_SEQ_NBR
ENC_DESC
ENC_DOC_STATUS_DESC
ENC_DETL_STATUS_DESC
ENC_TYPE_CD
ENC_TYPE_DESC
ENC_VEND_ID
ENC_VEND_NAME
ENC_DOC_TRAN_DT
ENC_DOC_LAST_ACTV_DT
DW_LOAD_DT
ENC_DOC_LAST_ACTV_ACCTG_YR
ENC_DOC_LAST_ACTV_ACCTG_PERD

T_EL_BAL_FACT

ACCTG_PERD_KEY (FK)
ENC_KEY (FK)

FIN_FUND_KEY (FK)
ORG_KEY (FK)
FIN_ACCT_KEY (FK)
FIN_PGM_KEY (FK)
FIN_ACTV_KEY (FK)
LOCN_KEY (FK)
ORIG_ENC_AMT
ENC_ADJ_TOT
ENC_PMT_TOT
DW_LOAD_DT
CFOP_KEY (FK)

T_CFOP_DIMENSION

CFOP_KEY

COA_CD
FIN_FUND_CD
ORG_CD
FIN_PGM_CD
CFOP_TERMN_DT
DW_LOAD_DT

T_FIN_USER

FIN_USER_ID

FIN_FULL_ACCESS_IND
PAYR_FULL_ACCESS_IND
ALL_CHART_ACCESS_IND
DW_LOAD_DT

T_FIN_USER_CFOP

FIN_USER_ID
CFOP_KEY

DW_LOAD_DT



T_FIN_ACCT_DIMENSION

FIN_ACCT_KEY

COA_CD
FIN_ACCT_CD
FIN_ACCT_TITLE
FIN_ACCT_LEVEL_NBR
FIN_ACCT_TYPE_LEVEL_1_CD
FIN_ACCT_TYPE_LEVEL_1_TITLE
FIN_ACCT_TYPE_LEVEL_2_CD
FIN_ACCT_TYPE_LEVEL_2_TITLE
FIN_ACCT_LEVEL_1_CD
FIN_ACCT_LEVEL_1_TITLE
FIN_ACCT_LEVEL_2_CD
FIN_ACCT_LEVEL_2_TITLE
FIN_ACCT_LEVEL_3_CD
FIN_ACCT_LEVEL_3_TITLE
FIN_ACCT_LEVEL_4_CD
FIN_ACCT_LEVEL_4_TITLE
DW_LOAD_DT
FIN_ACCT_CUR_INFO_IND
FIN_ACCT_424_NAME
FIN_ACCT_424_ORD_NBR
FIN_ACCT_424_SUM_NAME
FIN_ACCT_424_SUM_ORD_NBR
FIN_ACCT_NORM_BAL_IND
FIN_ACCT_PAYR_TRAN_IND

T_FIN_FUND_DIMENSION

FIN_FUND_KEY

COA_CD
COA_TITLE
FIN_FUND_CD
FIN_FUND_TITLE
FIN_FUND_TERMN_DT
FIN_FUND_EXPEND_END_DT
FIN_FUND_STATUS_IND
TYPE_OF_FUND_DESC
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_NBR
FIN_FUND_TYPE_LEVEL_1_CD
FIN_FUND_TYPE_LEVEL_1_TITLE
FIN_FUND_TYPE_LEVEL_2_CD
FIN_FUND_TYPE_LEVEL_2_TITLE
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_1_CD
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_1_TITLE
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_2_CD
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_2_TITLE
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_3_CD
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_3_TITLE
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_4_CD
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_4_TITLE
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_5_CD
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_5_TITLE
FUND_ADMIN_LEVEL_2_CD
FUND_ADMIN_LEVEL_2_TITLE
FUND_COLL_LEVEL_3_CD
FUND_COLL_LEVEL_3_TITLE
FUND_SUB_COLL_LEVEL_4_CD
FUND_SUB_COLL_LEVEL_4_TITLE
FUND_DEPT_LEVEL_5_CD
FUND_DEPT_LEVEL_5_TITLE
FUND_FIN_MGR_UIN
FUND_FIN_MGR_NAME
FUND_RPT_CONTACT_NAME_LIST
FUND_PI_UIN
FUND_PI_NAME
FUND_CO-PI_NAME_LIST
GRANT_CD
GRANT_SHORT_TITLE
GRANT_LONG_TITLE
GRANT_START_DT
GRANT_END_DT
GRANT_TERMN_DT
GRANT_BUDG_START_DT
GRANT_BUDG_END_DT
GRANT_TYPE_CD
GRANT_TYPE_LONG_DESC
GRANT_CATGRY_CD
GRANT_CATGRY_LONG_DESC
GRANT_NACUBO_FUNC_CD
GRANT_NACUBO_FUNC_LONG_DESC
CFDA_CD
CFDA_DESC
GRANT_AGCY_ID
GRANT_AGCY_NAME
GRANT_AGCY_LEVEL_1_ID
GRANT_AGCY_LEVEL_1_NAME
GRANT_AGCY_LEVEL_2_ID
GRANT_AGCY_LEVEL_2_NAME
GRANT_AGCY_LEVEL_3_ID
GRANT_AGCY_LEVEL_3_NAME
GRANT_AGCY_LEVEL_4_ID
GRANT_AGCY_LEVEL_4_NAME
GRANT_PI_UIN
GRANT_PI_NAME
GRANT_CO-PI_NAME_LIST
GRANT_ORG_COA_CD
GRANT_ORG_COA_TITLE
GRANT_ORG_CD
GRANT_ORG_TITLE
GRANT_ORG_ADMIN_LEVEL_2_CD
GRANT_ORG_ADMIN_LEVEL_2_TITLE
GRANT_ORG_COLL_LEVEL_3_CD
GRANT_ORG_COLL_LEVEL_3_TITLE
GRANT_ORG_SUB_COLL_4_CD
GRANT_ORG_SUB_COLL_4_TITLE
GRANT_ORG_DEPT_LEVEL_5_CD
GRANT_ORG_DEPT_LEVEL_5_TITLE
GRANT_ORG_SUB_DEPT_6_CD
GRANT_ORG_SUB_DEPT_6_TITLE
GRANT_ORG_SUB_DEPT_7_CD
GRANT_ORG_SUB_DEPT_7_TITLE
GRANT_ORG_SUB_DEPT_8_CD
GRANT_ORG_SUB_DEPT_8_TITLE
INDR_COST_BASIS_1_CD
INDR_COST_BASIS_1_DESC
INDR_COST_RT_1
INDR_COST_BASIS_2_CD
INDR_COST_BASIS_2_DESC
INDR_COST_RT_2
DW_LOAD_DT
FIN_FUND_CUR_INFO_IND
FIN_FUND_DONOR_FUNC_CD
FIN_FUND_DONOR_FUNC_DESC
FIN_FUND_DONOR_OBJ_CD
FIN_FUND_DONOR_OBJ_DESC
FIN_FUND_DONOR_ORG_LEVEL_CD
FIN_FUND_DONOR_ORG_LEVEL_DESC
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_ID
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_NAME
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_PCT
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_LEVEL_1_ID
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_LEVEL_1_NAME
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_LEVEL_2_ID
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_LEVEL_2_NAME
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_LEVEL_3_ID
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_LEVEL_3_NAME
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_LEVEL_4_ID
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_LEVEL_4_NAME

T_ACCTG_PERD_DIMENSION

ACCTG_PERD_KEY

COA_CD
ACCTG_YR
ACCTG_PERD
ACCTG_PERD_STATUS_DESC
DW_LOAD_DT
ACCTG_PERD_START_DT
ACCTG_PERD_END_DT

T_GL_BAL_FACT

FIN_FUND_KEY
FIN_ACCT_KEY
ACCTG_PERD_KEY

GL_PERD_NET_AMT
GL_PERD_END_BAL
DW_LOAD_DT

T_FIN_USER

FIN_USER_ID

FIN_FULL_ACCESS_IND
PAYR_FULL_ACCESS_IND
ALL_CHART_ACCESS_IND
DW_LOAD_DT

T_FIN_USER_FUND

FIN_USER_ID
FIN_FUND_KEY

FIN_FUND_FULL_ACCESS_IND
DW_LOAD_DT



T_FIN_FUND_DIMENSION

FIN_FUND_KEY

COA_CD
COA_TITLE
FIN_FUND_CD
FIN_FUND_TITLE
FIN_FUND_TERMN_DT
FIN_FUND_EXPEND_END_DT
FIN_FUND_STATUS_IND
TYPE_OF_FUND_DESC
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_NBR
FIN_FUND_TYPE_LEVEL_1_CD
FIN_FUND_TYPE_LEVEL_1_TITLE
FIN_FUND_TYPE_LEVEL_2_CD
FIN_FUND_TYPE_LEVEL_2_TITLE
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_1_CD
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_1_TITLE
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_2_CD
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_2_TITLE
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_3_CD
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_3_TITLE
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_4_CD
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_4_TITLE
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_5_CD
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_5_TITLE
FUND_ADMIN_LEVEL_2_CD
FUND_ADMIN_LEVEL_2_TITLE
FUND_COLL_LEVEL_3_CD
FUND_COLL_LEVEL_3_TITLE
FUND_SUB_COLL_LEVEL_4_CD
FUND_SUB_COLL_LEVEL_4_TITLE
FUND_DEPT_LEVEL_5_CD
FUND_DEPT_LEVEL_5_TITLE
FUND_FIN_MGR_UIN
FUND_FIN_MGR_NAME
FUND_RPT_CONTACT_NAME_LIST
FUND_PI_UIN
FUND_PI_NAME
FUND_CO-PI_NAME_LIST
GRANT_CD
GRANT_SHORT_TITLE
GRANT_LONG_TITLE
GRANT_START_DT
GRANT_END_DT
GRANT_TERMN_DT
GRANT_BUDG_START_DT
GRANT_BUDG_END_DT
GRANT_TYPE_CD
GRANT_TYPE_LONG_DESC
GRANT_CATGRY_CD
GRANT_CATGRY_LONG_DESC
GRANT_NACUBO_FUNC_CD
GRANT_NACUBO_FUNC_LONG_DESC
CFDA_CD
CFDA_DESC
GRANT_AGCY_ID
GRANT_AGCY_NAME
GRANT_AGCY_LEVEL_1_ID
GRANT_AGCY_LEVEL_1_NAME
GRANT_AGCY_LEVEL_2_ID
GRANT_AGCY_LEVEL_2_NAME
GRANT_AGCY_LEVEL_3_ID
GRANT_AGCY_LEVEL_3_NAME
GRANT_AGCY_LEVEL_4_ID
GRANT_AGCY_LEVEL_4_NAME
GRANT_PI_UIN
GRANT_PI_NAME
GRANT_CO-PI_NAME_LIST
GRANT_ORG_COA_CD
GRANT_ORG_COA_TITLE
GRANT_ORG_CD
GRANT_ORG_TITLE
GRANT_ORG_ADMIN_LEVEL_2_CD
GRANT_ORG_ADMIN_LEVEL_2_TITLE
GRANT_ORG_COLL_LEVEL_3_CD
GRANT_ORG_COLL_LEVEL_3_TITLE
GRANT_ORG_SUB_COLL_4_CD
GRANT_ORG_SUB_COLL_4_TITLE
GRANT_ORG_DEPT_LEVEL_5_CD
GRANT_ORG_DEPT_LEVEL_5_TITLE
GRANT_ORG_SUB_DEPT_6_CD
GRANT_ORG_SUB_DEPT_6_TITLE
GRANT_ORG_SUB_DEPT_7_CD
GRANT_ORG_SUB_DEPT_7_TITLE
GRANT_ORG_SUB_DEPT_8_CD
GRANT_ORG_SUB_DEPT_8_TITLE
INDR_COST_BASIS_1_CD
INDR_COST_BASIS_1_DESC
INDR_COST_RT_1
INDR_COST_BASIS_2_CD
INDR_COST_BASIS_2_DESC
INDR_COST_RT_2
DW_LOAD_DT
FIN_FUND_CUR_INFO_IND
FIN_FUND_DONOR_FUNC_CD
FIN_FUND_DONOR_FUNC_DESC
FIN_FUND_DONOR_OBJ_CD
FIN_FUND_DONOR_OBJ_DESC
FIN_FUND_DONOR_ORG_LEVEL_CD
FIN_FUND_DONOR_ORG_LEVEL_DESC
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_ID
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_NAME
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_PCT
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_LEVEL_1_ID
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_LEVEL_1_NAME
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_LEVEL_2_ID
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_LEVEL_2_NAME
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_LEVEL_3_ID
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_LEVEL_3_NAME
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_LEVEL_4_ID
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_LEVEL_4_NAME

T_ACCTG_PERD_DIMENSION

ACCTG_PERD_KEY

COA_CD
ACCTG_YR
ACCTG_PERD
ACCTG_PERD_STATUS_DESC
DW_LOAD_DT
ACCTG_PERD_START_DT
ACCTG_PERD_END_DT

T_FIN_USER

FIN_USER_ID

FIN_FULL_ACCESS_IND
PAYR_FULL_ACCESS_IND
ALL_CHART_ACCESS_IND
DW_LOAD_DT

T_FIN_USER_FUND

FIN_USER_ID (FK)
FIN_FUND_KEY (FK)

FIN_FUND_FULL_ACCESS_IND
DW_LOAD_DT

T_GL_FUND_BAL_FACT

ACCTG_PERD_KEY (FK)
FIN_FUND_KEY (FK)

GL_REV_NET_AMT
GL_EXPS_NET_AMT
GL_INCM_NET_AMT
GL_CASH_NET_AMT
GL_OTHER_AST_NET_AMT
GL_LBLTY_NET_AMT
GL_FUND_BAL_NET_AMT
GL_REV_END_BAL
GL_EXPS_END_BAL
GL_INCM_END_BAL
GL_CASH_END_BAL
GL_OTHER_AST_END_BAL
GL_LBLTY_END_BAL
GL_FUND_END_BAL
DW_LOAD_DT



T_GL_ENTRY_FACT

GL_ENTRY_KEY

FIN_FUND_KEY
FIN_ACCT_KEY
GL_ENTRY_TRAN_DT_KEY
ACCTG_PERD_KEY
LDGR_TRAN_KEY
LDGR_TRAN_CD_KEY
GL_ENTRY_AMT
DW_LOAD_DT

T_LDGR_TRAN_DIMENSION

LDGR_TRAN_KEY

DOC_NBR
DOC_TYPE_SEQ_NBR
LINE_ITEM_NBR
TRAN_SEQ_NBR
SUBMSN_NBR
RVRSL_IND
SERIAL_NBR
TRAN_DESC
DOC_REF_NBR
LDGR_TRAN_USER_NAME
LDGR_TRAN_ACTV_DT
LDGR_TRAN_ENC_NBR
DW_LOAD_DT
LDGR_TRAN_ORIGIN_CD
DOC_PREFIX_CD
DOC_PREFIX_DESC
DOC_PREFIX_SYS_ID
VEND_INV_NBR

T_LDGR_TRAN_CD_DIMENSION

LDGR_TRAN_CD_KEY

RULE_CLS_CD
RULE_CLS_DESC
BANK_CD
BANK_DESC
DEP_NBR
DW_LOAD_DT

T_CALENDAR_DT

CALENDAR_DT_KEY

CALENDAR_DT
CALENDAR_YR
CALENDAR_MO_NAME
CALENDAR_PERD
WEEK_IN_CALENDAR_YR_NB
DAY_IN_CALENDAR_YR_NBR
DAY_NAME
DAY_IN_MO_NBR
STATE_FISC_PERD
STATE_FY
FED_PERD
FED_YR
DW_LOAD_DT
SURS_YR

T_FIN_ACCT_DIMENSION

FIN_ACCT_KEY

COA_CD
FIN_ACCT_CD
FIN_ACCT_TITLE
FIN_ACCT_LEVEL_NBR
FIN_ACCT_TYPE_LEVEL_1_CD
FIN_ACCT_TYPE_LEVEL_1_TITLE
FIN_ACCT_TYPE_LEVEL_2_CD
FIN_ACCT_TYPE_LEVEL_2_TITLE
FIN_ACCT_LEVEL_1_CD
FIN_ACCT_LEVEL_1_TITLE
FIN_ACCT_LEVEL_2_CD
FIN_ACCT_LEVEL_2_TITLE
FIN_ACCT_LEVEL_3_CD
FIN_ACCT_LEVEL_3_TITLE
FIN_ACCT_LEVEL_4_CD
FIN_ACCT_LEVEL_4_TITLE
DW_LOAD_DT
FIN_ACCT_CUR_INFO_IND
FIN_ACCT_424_NAME
FIN_ACCT_424_ORD_NBR
FIN_ACCT_424_SUM_NAME
FIN_ACCT_424_SUM_ORD_NBR
FIN_ACCT_NORM_BAL_IND
FIN_ACCT_PAYR_TRAN_IND

T_FIN_FUND_DIMENSION

FIN_FUND_KEY

COA_CD
COA_TITLE
FIN_FUND_CD
FIN_FUND_TITLE
FIN_FUND_TERMN_DT
FIN_FUND_EXPEND_END_DT
FIN_FUND_STATUS_IND
TYPE_OF_FUND_DESC
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_NBR
FIN_FUND_TYPE_LEVEL_1_CD
FIN_FUND_TYPE_LEVEL_1_TITLE
FIN_FUND_TYPE_LEVEL_2_CD
FIN_FUND_TYPE_LEVEL_2_TITLE
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_1_CD
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_1_TITLE
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_2_CD
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_2_TITLE
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_3_CD
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_3_TITLE
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_4_CD
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_4_TITLE
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_5_CD
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_5_TITLE
FUND_ADMIN_LEVEL_2_CD
FUND_ADMIN_LEVEL_2_TITLE
FUND_COLL_LEVEL_3_CD
FUND_COLL_LEVEL_3_TITLE
FUND_SUB_COLL_LEVEL_4_CD
FUND_SUB_COLL_LEVEL_4_TITLE
FUND_DEPT_LEVEL_5_CD
FUND_DEPT_LEVEL_5_TITLE
FUND_FIN_MGR_UIN
FUND_FIN_MGR_NAME
FUND_RPT_CONTACT_NAME_LIST
FUND_PI_UIN
FUND_PI_NAME
FUND_CO-PI_NAME_LIST
GRANT_CD
GRANT_SHORT_TITLE
GRANT_LONG_TITLE
GRANT_START_DT
GRANT_END_DT
GRANT_TERMN_DT
GRANT_BUDG_START_DT
GRANT_BUDG_END_DT
GRANT_TYPE_CD
GRANT_TYPE_LONG_DESC
GRANT_CATGRY_CD
GRANT_CATGRY_LONG_DESC
GRANT_NACUBO_FUNC_CD
GRANT_NACUBO_FUNC_LONG_DESC
CFDA_CD
CFDA_DESC
GRANT_AGCY_ID
GRANT_AGCY_NAME
GRANT_AGCY_LEVEL_1_ID
GRANT_AGCY_LEVEL_1_NAME
GRANT_AGCY_LEVEL_2_ID
GRANT_AGCY_LEVEL_2_NAME
GRANT_AGCY_LEVEL_3_ID
GRANT_AGCY_LEVEL_3_NAME
GRANT_AGCY_LEVEL_4_ID
GRANT_AGCY_LEVEL_4_NAME
GRANT_PI_UIN
GRANT_PI_NAME
GRANT_CO-PI_NAME_LIST
GRANT_ORG_COA_CD
GRANT_ORG_COA_TITLE
GRANT_ORG_CD
GRANT_ORG_TITLE
GRANT_ORG_ADMIN_LEVEL_2_CD
GRANT_ORG_ADMIN_LEVEL_2_TITLE
GRANT_ORG_COLL_LEVEL_3_CD
GRANT_ORG_COLL_LEVEL_3_TITLE
GRANT_ORG_SUB_COLL_4_CD
GRANT_ORG_SUB_COLL_4_TITLE
GRANT_ORG_DEPT_LEVEL_5_CD
GRANT_ORG_DEPT_LEVEL_5_TITLE
GRANT_ORG_SUB_DEPT_6_CD
GRANT_ORG_SUB_DEPT_6_TITLE
GRANT_ORG_SUB_DEPT_7_CD
GRANT_ORG_SUB_DEPT_7_TITLE
GRANT_ORG_SUB_DEPT_8_CD
GRANT_ORG_SUB_DEPT_8_TITLE
INDR_COST_BASIS_1_CD
INDR_COST_BASIS_1_DESC
INDR_COST_RT_1
INDR_COST_BASIS_2_CD
INDR_COST_BASIS_2_DESC
INDR_COST_RT_2
DW_LOAD_DT
FIN_FUND_CUR_INFO_IND
FIN_FUND_DONOR_FUNC_CD
FIN_FUND_DONOR_FUNC_DESC
FIN_FUND_DONOR_OBJ_CD
FIN_FUND_DONOR_OBJ_DESC
FIN_FUND_DONOR_ORG_LEVEL_CD
FIN_FUND_DONOR_ORG_LEVEL_DESC
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_ID
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_NAME
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_PCT
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_LEVEL_1_ID
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_LEVEL_1_NAME
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_LEVEL_2_ID
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_LEVEL_2_NAME
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_LEVEL_3_ID
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_LEVEL_3_NAME
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_LEVEL_4_ID
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_LEVEL_4_NAME

T_ACCTG_PERD_DIMENSION

ACCTG_PERD_KEY

COA_CD
ACCTG_YR
ACCTG_PERD
ACCTG_PERD_STATUS_DESC
DW_LOAD_DT
ACCTG_PERD_START_DT
ACCTG_PERD_END_DT



T_ACCTG_PERD_DIMENSION

ACCTG_PERD_KEY

COA_CD
ACCTG_YR
ACCTG_PERD
ACCTG_PERD_STATUS_DESC
DW_LOAD_DT
ACCTG_PERD_START_DT
ACCTG_PERD_END_DT

T_FIN_ACCT_DIMENSION

FIN_ACCT_KEY

COA_CD
FIN_ACCT_CD
FIN_ACCT_TITLE
FIN_ACCT_LEVEL_NBR
FIN_ACCT_TYPE_LEVEL_1_CD
FIN_ACCT_TYPE_LEVEL_1_TITLE
FIN_ACCT_TYPE_LEVEL_2_CD
FIN_ACCT_TYPE_LEVEL_2_TITLE
FIN_ACCT_LEVEL_1_CD
FIN_ACCT_LEVEL_1_TITLE
FIN_ACCT_LEVEL_2_CD
FIN_ACCT_LEVEL_2_TITLE
FIN_ACCT_LEVEL_3_CD
FIN_ACCT_LEVEL_3_TITLE
FIN_ACCT_LEVEL_4_CD
FIN_ACCT_LEVEL_4_TITLE
DW_LOAD_DT
FIN_ACCT_CUR_INFO_IND
FIN_ACCT_424_NAME
FIN_ACCT_424_ORD_NBR
FIN_ACCT_424_SUM_NAME
FIN_ACCT_424_SUM_ORD_NBR
FIN_ACCT_NORM_BAL_IND
FIN_ACCT_PAYR_TRAN_IND

T_FIN_ACTV_DIMENSION

FIN_ACTV_KEY

COA_CD
FIN_ACTV_CD
FIN_ACTV_TITLE
DW_LOAD_DT
FIN_ACTV_CUR_INFO_IND

T_FIN_FUND_DIMENSION

FIN_FUND_KEY

COA_CD
COA_TITLE
FIN_FUND_CD
FIN_FUND_TITLE
FIN_FUND_TERMN_DT
FIN_FUND_EXPEND_END_DT
FIN_FUND_STATUS_IND
TYPE_OF_FUND_DESC
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_NBR
FIN_FUND_TYPE_LEVEL_1_CD
FIN_FUND_TYPE_LEVEL_1_TITLE
FIN_FUND_TYPE_LEVEL_2_CD
FIN_FUND_TYPE_LEVEL_2_TITLE
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_1_CD
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_1_TITLE
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_2_CD
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_2_TITLE
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_3_CD
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_3_TITLE
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_4_CD
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_4_TITLE
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_5_CD
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_5_TITLE
FUND_ADMIN_LEVEL_2_CD
FUND_ADMIN_LEVEL_2_TITLE
FUND_COLL_LEVEL_3_CD
FUND_COLL_LEVEL_3_TITLE
FUND_SUB_COLL_LEVEL_4_CD
FUND_SUB_COLL_LEVEL_4_TITLE
FUND_DEPT_LEVEL_5_CD
FUND_DEPT_LEVEL_5_TITLE
FUND_FIN_MGR_UIN
FUND_FIN_MGR_NAME
FUND_RPT_CONTACT_NAME_LIST
FUND_PI_UIN
FUND_PI_NAME
FUND_CO-PI_NAME_LIST
GRANT_CD
GRANT_SHORT_TITLE
GRANT_LONG_TITLE
GRANT_START_DT
GRANT_END_DT
GRANT_TERMN_DT
GRANT_BUDG_START_DT
GRANT_BUDG_END_DT
GRANT_TYPE_CD
GRANT_TYPE_LONG_DESC
GRANT_CATGRY_CD
GRANT_CATGRY_LONG_DESC
GRANT_NACUBO_FUNC_CD
GRANT_NACUBO_FUNC_LONG_DESC
CFDA_CD
CFDA_DESC
GRANT_AGCY_ID
GRANT_AGCY_NAME
GRANT_AGCY_LEVEL_1_ID
GRANT_AGCY_LEVEL_1_NAME
GRANT_AGCY_LEVEL_2_ID
GRANT_AGCY_LEVEL_2_NAME
GRANT_AGCY_LEVEL_3_ID
GRANT_AGCY_LEVEL_3_NAME
GRANT_AGCY_LEVEL_4_ID
GRANT_AGCY_LEVEL_4_NAME
GRANT_PI_UIN
GRANT_PI_NAME
GRANT_CO-PI_NAME_LIST
GRANT_ORG_COA_CD
GRANT_ORG_COA_TITLE
GRANT_ORG_CD
GRANT_ORG_TITLE
GRANT_ORG_ADMIN_LEVEL_2_CD
GRANT_ORG_ADMIN_LEVEL_2_TITLE
GRANT_ORG_COLL_LEVEL_3_CD
GRANT_ORG_COLL_LEVEL_3_TITLE
GRANT_ORG_SUB_COLL_4_CD
GRANT_ORG_SUB_COLL_4_TITLE
GRANT_ORG_DEPT_LEVEL_5_CD
GRANT_ORG_DEPT_LEVEL_5_TITLE
GRANT_ORG_SUB_DEPT_6_CD
GRANT_ORG_SUB_DEPT_6_TITLE
GRANT_ORG_SUB_DEPT_7_CD
GRANT_ORG_SUB_DEPT_7_TITLE
GRANT_ORG_SUB_DEPT_8_CD
GRANT_ORG_SUB_DEPT_8_TITLE
INDR_COST_BASIS_1_CD
INDR_COST_BASIS_1_DESC
INDR_COST_RT_1
INDR_COST_BASIS_2_CD
INDR_COST_BASIS_2_DESC
INDR_COST_RT_2
DW_LOAD_DT
FIN_FUND_CUR_INFO_IND
FIN_FUND_DONOR_FUNC_CD
FIN_FUND_DONOR_FUNC_DESC
FIN_FUND_DONOR_OBJ_CD
FIN_FUND_DONOR_OBJ_DESC
FIN_FUND_DONOR_ORG_LEVEL_CD
FIN_FUND_DONOR_ORG_LEVEL_DESC
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_ID
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_NAME
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_PCT
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_LEVEL_1_ID
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_LEVEL_1_NAME
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_LEVEL_2_ID
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_LEVEL_2_NAME
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_LEVEL_3_ID
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_LEVEL_3_NAME
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_LEVEL_4_ID
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_LEVEL_4_NAME

T_ORG_DIMENSION

ORG_KEY

COA_CD
ORG_CD
ORG_TITLE
ORG_TERMN_DT
ORG_STATUS_IND
ORG_LEVEL_NBR
CAMPUS_LEVEL_1_CD
CAMPUS_LEVEL_1_TITLE
ADMIN_LEVEL_2_CD
ADMIN_LEVEL_2_TITLE
COLL_LEVEL_3_CD
COLL_LEVEL_3_TITLE
SCHOOL_SUB_COLL_LEVEL_4_CD
SCHOOL_SUB_COLL_LEVEL_4_TITLE
DEPT_LEVEL_5_CD
DEPT_LEVEL_5_TITLE
DEPT_SUB_ORG_LEVEL_6_CD
DEPT_SUB_ORG_LEVEL_6_TITLE
DEPT_SUB_ORG_LEVEL_7_CD
DEPT_SUB_ORG_LEVEL_7_TITLE
DEPT_SUB_ORG_LEVEL_8_CD
DEPT_SUB_ORG_LEVEL_8_TITLE
ORG_FIN_MGR_UIN
ORG_FIN_MGR_NAME
ORG_RPT_CONTACT_NAME_LIST
GRANT_RPT_CONTACT_UIN
GRANT_RPT_CONTACT_NAME
DW_LOAD_DT
ORG_CUR_INFO_IND

T_FIN_PGM_DIMENSION

FIN_PGM_KEY
COA_CD
FIN_PGM_CD
FIN_PGM_TITLE
FIN_PGM_TERMN_DT
FIN_PGM_STATUS_IND
FIN_PGM_LEVEL_NBR
NACUBO_FUNC_LEVEL_1_CD
NACUBO_FUNC_LEVEL_1_TITLE
NACUBO_SUB_FUNC_LEVEL_2_CD
NACUBO_SUB_FUNC_LEVEL_2_TITLE
FIN_PGM_LEVEL_3_CD
FIN_PGM_LEVEL_3_TITLE
FIN_PGM_LEVEL_4_CD
FIN_PGM_LEVEL_4_TITLE
FIN_PGM_LEVEL_5_CD
FIN_PGM_LEVEL_5_TITLE
FIN_PGM_FIN_MGR_UIN
FIN_PGM_FIN_MGR_NAME
FIN_PGM_RPT_CONTACT_NAME_LIST
DW_LOAD_DT
FIN_PGM_PI_UIN
FIN_PGM_PI_NAME
FIN_PGM_CUR_INFO_IND

T_LOCN_DIMENSION

LOCN_KEY

COA_CD
LOCN_CD
LOCN_TITLE
LOCN_LEVEL_NBR
LOCN_LEVEL_1_CD
LOCN_LEVEL_1_TITLE
LOCN_LEVEL_2_CD
LOCN_LEVEL_2_TITLE
LOCN_LEVEL_3_CD
LOCN_LEVEL_3_TITLE
LOCN_LEVEL_4_CD
LOCN_LEVEL_4_TITLE
LOCN_LEVEL_5_CD
LOCN_LEVEL_5_TITLE
DW_LOAD_DT
LOCN_CUR_INFO_IND

T_OL_BAL_FACT

ACCTG_PERD_KEY (FK)
FIN_FUND_KEY (FK)
ORG_KEY (FK)
FIN_ACCT_KEY (FK)
FIN_PGM_KEY (FK)
FIN_ACTV_KEY (FK)
LOCN_KEY (FK)

PERM_ORIG_BUDG_PERD_TOT
PERM_BUDG_ADJ_PERD_TOT
TEMP_BUDG_ADJ_PERD_TOT
ACCTED_BUDG_PERD_TOT
OL_ENTRY_ACTUAL_PERD_TOT
PERM_ORIG_BUDG_FYTD_TOT
PERM_BUDG_ADJ_FYTD_TOT
TEMP_BUDG_ADJ_FYTD_TOT
ACCTED_BUDG_FYTD_TOT
OL_ENTRY_ACTUAL_FYTD_TOT
PERM_ORIG_BUDG_ITD_TOT
PERM_BUDG_ADJ_ITD_TOT
TEMP_BUDG_ADJ_ITD_TOT
ACCTED_BUDG_ITD_TOT
OL_ENTRY_ACTUAL_ITD_TOT
OL_ENTRY_ENC_END_BAL
BUDG_RESERV_END_BAL
DW_LOAD_DT
CFOP_KEY (FK)
PERM_BUDG_ADJ_PERD_TOT_NO_DUPL
PERM_BUDG_ADJ_FYTD_TOT_NO_DUPL
PERM_BUDG_ADJ_ITD_TOT_NO_DUPL

T_FIN_FUND_PERS_BRIDGE

FIN_FUND_KEY
EDW_PERS_ID
FIN_PERS_ROLE_CD

FIN_FUND_PERS_UIN
FIN_FUND_PERS_NAME
DW_LOAD_DT

T_ORG_FIN_PERS_BRIDGE

ORG_KEY
EDW_PERS_ID
FIN_PERS_ROLE_CD

ORG_FIN_PERS_UIN
ORG_FIN_PERS_NAME
DW_LOAD_DT

T_FIN_PGM_PERS_BRIDGE

FIN_PGM_KEY
EDW_PERS_ID
FIN_PERS_ROLE_CD

FIN_PGM_PERS_UIN
FIN_PGM_PERS_NAME
DW_LOAD_DT

T_CFOP_DIMENSION

CFOP_KEY

COA_CD
FIN_FUND_CD
ORG_CD
FIN_PGM_CD
CFOP_TERMN_DT
DW_LOAD_DT

T_FIN_USER

FIN_USER_ID

FIN_FULL_ACCESS_IND
PAYR_FULL_ACCESS_IND
ALL_CHART_ACCESS_IND
DW_LOAD_DT

T_FIN_USER_CFOP

FIN_USER_ID
CFOP_KEY

DW_LOAD_DT

T_FIN_USER_FUND

FIN_USER_ID (FK)
FIN_FUND_KEY (FK)

FIN_FUND_FULL_ACCESS_IND
DW_LOAD_DT



T_FIN_FUND_DIMENSION

FIN_FUND_KEY

COA_CD
COA_TITLE
FIN_FUND_CD
FIN_FUND_TITLE
FIN_FUND_TERMN_DT
FIN_FUND_EXPEND_END_DT
FIN_FUND_STATUS_IND
TYPE_OF_FUND_DESC
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_NBR
FIN_FUND_TYPE_LEVEL_1_CD
FIN_FUND_TYPE_LEVEL_1_TITLE
FIN_FUND_TYPE_LEVEL_2_CD
FIN_FUND_TYPE_LEVEL_2_TITLE
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_1_CD
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_1_TITLE
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_2_CD
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_2_TITLE
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_3_CD
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_3_TITLE
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_4_CD
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_4_TITLE
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_5_CD
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_5_TITLE
FUND_ADMIN_LEVEL_2_CD
FUND_ADMIN_LEVEL_2_TITLE
FUND_COLL_LEVEL_3_CD
FUND_COLL_LEVEL_3_TITLE
FUND_SUB_COLL_LEVEL_4_CD
FUND_SUB_COLL_LEVEL_4_TITLE
FUND_DEPT_LEVEL_5_CD
FUND_DEPT_LEVEL_5_TITLE
FUND_FIN_MGR_UIN
FUND_FIN_MGR_NAME
FUND_RPT_CONTACT_NAME_LIST
FUND_PI_UIN
FUND_PI_NAME
FUND_CO-PI_NAME_LIST
GRANT_CD
GRANT_SHORT_TITLE
GRANT_LONG_TITLE
GRANT_START_DT
GRANT_END_DT
GRANT_TERMN_DT
GRANT_BUDG_START_DT
GRANT_BUDG_END_DT
GRANT_TYPE_CD
GRANT_TYPE_LONG_DESC
GRANT_CATGRY_CD
GRANT_CATGRY_LONG_DESC
GRANT_NACUBO_FUNC_CD
GRANT_NACUBO_FUNC_LONG_DESC
CFDA_CD
CFDA_DESC
GRANT_AGCY_ID
GRANT_AGCY_NAME
GRANT_AGCY_LEVEL_1_ID
GRANT_AGCY_LEVEL_1_NAME
GRANT_AGCY_LEVEL_2_ID
GRANT_AGCY_LEVEL_2_NAME
GRANT_AGCY_LEVEL_3_ID
GRANT_AGCY_LEVEL_3_NAME
GRANT_AGCY_LEVEL_4_ID
GRANT_AGCY_LEVEL_4_NAME
GRANT_PI_UIN
GRANT_PI_NAME
GRANT_CO-PI_NAME_LIST
GRANT_ORG_COA_CD
GRANT_ORG_COA_TITLE
GRANT_ORG_CD
GRANT_ORG_TITLE
GRANT_ORG_ADMIN_LEVEL_2_CD
GRANT_ORG_ADMIN_LEVEL_2_TITLE
GRANT_ORG_COLL_LEVEL_3_CD
GRANT_ORG_COLL_LEVEL_3_TITLE
GRANT_ORG_SUB_COLL_4_CD
GRANT_ORG_SUB_COLL_4_TITLE
GRANT_ORG_DEPT_LEVEL_5_CD
GRANT_ORG_DEPT_LEVEL_5_TITLE
GRANT_ORG_SUB_DEPT_6_CD
GRANT_ORG_SUB_DEPT_6_TITLE
GRANT_ORG_SUB_DEPT_7_CD
GRANT_ORG_SUB_DEPT_7_TITLE
GRANT_ORG_SUB_DEPT_8_CD
GRANT_ORG_SUB_DEPT_8_TITLE
INDR_COST_BASIS_1_CD
INDR_COST_BASIS_1_DESC
INDR_COST_RT_1
INDR_COST_BASIS_2_CD
INDR_COST_BASIS_2_DESC
INDR_COST_RT_2
DW_LOAD_DT
FIN_FUND_CUR_INFO_IND
FIN_FUND_DONOR_FUNC_CD
FIN_FUND_DONOR_FUNC_DESC
FIN_FUND_DONOR_OBJ_CD
FIN_FUND_DONOR_OBJ_DESC
FIN_FUND_DONOR_ORG_LEVEL_CD
FIN_FUND_DONOR_ORG_LEVEL_DESC
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_ID
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_NAME
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_PCT
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_LEVEL_1_ID
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_LEVEL_1_NAME
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_LEVEL_2_ID
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_LEVEL_2_NAME
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_LEVEL_3_ID
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_LEVEL_3_NAME
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_LEVEL_4_ID
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_LEVEL_4_NAME

T_ACCTG_PERD_DIMENSION

ACCTG_PERD_KEY

COA_CD
ACCTG_YR
ACCTG_PERD
ACCTG_PERD_STATUS_DESC
DW_LOAD_DT
ACCTG_PERD_START_DT
ACCTG_PERD_END_DT

T_ORG_DIMENSION

ORG_KEY

COA_CD
ORG_CD
ORG_TITLE
ORG_TERMN_DT
ORG_STATUS_IND
ORG_LEVEL_NBR
CAMPUS_LEVEL_1_CD
CAMPUS_LEVEL_1_TITLE
ADMIN_LEVEL_2_CD
ADMIN_LEVEL_2_TITLE
COLL_LEVEL_3_CD
COLL_LEVEL_3_TITLE
SCHOOL_SUB_COLL_LEVEL_4_CD
SCHOOL_SUB_COLL_LEVEL_4_TITLE
DEPT_LEVEL_5_CD
DEPT_LEVEL_5_TITLE
DEPT_SUB_ORG_LEVEL_6_CD
DEPT_SUB_ORG_LEVEL_6_TITLE
DEPT_SUB_ORG_LEVEL_7_CD
DEPT_SUB_ORG_LEVEL_7_TITLE
DEPT_SUB_ORG_LEVEL_8_CD
DEPT_SUB_ORG_LEVEL_8_TITLE
ORG_FIN_MGR_UIN
ORG_FIN_MGR_NAME
ORG_RPT_CONTACT_NAME_LIST
GRANT_RPT_CONTACT_UIN
GRANT_RPT_CONTACT_NAME
DW_LOAD_DT
ORG_CUR_INFO_IND

T_FIN_PGM_DIMENSION

FIN_PGM_KEY

COA_CD
FIN_PGM_CD
FIN_PGM_TITLE
FIN_PGM_TERMN_DT
FIN_PGM_STATUS_IND
FIN_PGM_LEVEL_NBR
NACUBO_FUNC_LEVEL_1_CD
NACUBO_FUNC_LEVEL_1_TITLE
NACUBO_SUB_FUNC_LEVEL_2_CD
NACUBO_SUB_FUNC_LEVEL_2_TITLE
FIN_PGM_LEVEL_3_CD
FIN_PGM_LEVEL_3_TITLE
FIN_PGM_LEVEL_4_CD
FIN_PGM_LEVEL_4_TITLE
FIN_PGM_LEVEL_5_CD
FIN_PGM_LEVEL_5_TITLE
FIN_PGM_FIN_MGR_UIN
FIN_PGM_FIN_MGR_NAME
FIN_PGM_RPT_CONTACT_NAME_LIST
DW_LOAD_DT
FIN_PGM_PI_UIN
FIN_PGM_PI_NAME
FIN_PGM_CUR_INFO_IND

T_CFOP_DIMENSION

CFOP_KEY

COA_CD
FIN_FUND_CD
ORG_CD
FIN_PGM_CD
CFOP_TERMN_DT
DW_LOAD_DT

T_FIN_USER

FIN_USER_ID

FIN_FULL_ACCESS_IND
PAYR_FULL_ACCESS_IND
ALL_CHART_ACCESS_IND
DW_LOAD_DT

T_FIN_USER_CFOP

FIN_USER_ID
CFOP_KEY

DW_LOAD_DT

T_OL_CFOP_BAL_FACT

ACCTG_PERD_KEY (FK)
FIN_FUND_KEY (FK)
ORG_KEY (FK)
FIN_PGM_KEY (FK)

CFOP_KEY (FK)
OL_ENTRY_EXPS_PERD_TOT
OL_ENTRY_TFER_PERD_TOT
ACCTED_BUDG_EXPS_FYTD_TOT
ACCTED_BUDG_TFER_FYTD_TOT
OL_ENTRY_EXPS_FYTD_TOT
OL_ENTRY_TFER_FYTD_TOT
ACCTED_BUDG_EXPS_ITD_TOT
ACCTED_BUDG_TFER_ITD_TOT
OL_ENTRY_EXPS_ITD_TOT
OL_ENTRY_TFER_ITD_TOT
OL_ENTRY_ENC_END_BAL
DW_LOAD_DT
OL_ENTRY_REV_PERD_TOT
ACCTED_BUDG_REV_FYTD_TOT
OL_ENTRY_REV_FYTD_TOT
ACCTED_BUDG_REV_ITD_TOT
OL_ENTRY_REV_ITD_TOT

T_FIN_USER_FUND

FIN_USER_ID (FK)
FIN_FUND_KEY (FK)

FIN_FUND_FULL_ACCESS_IND
DW_LOAD_DT



T_LDGR_TRAN_DIMENSION

LDGR_TRAN_KEY

DOC_NBR
DOC_TYPE_SEQ_NBR
LINE_ITEM_NBR
TRAN_SEQ_NBR
SUBMSN_NBR
RVRSL_IND
SERIAL_NBR
TRAN_DESC
DOC_REF_NBR
LDGR_TRAN_USER_NAME
LDGR_TRAN_ACTV_DT
LDGR_TRAN_ENC_NBR
DW_LOAD_DT
LDGR_TRAN_ORIGIN_CD
DOC_PREFIX_CD
DOC_PREFIX_DESC
DOC_PREFIX_SYS_ID
VEND_INV_NBR

T_LDGR_TRAN_CD_DIMENSION

LDGR_TRAN_CD_KEY

RULE_CLS_CD
RULE_CLS_DESC
BANK_CD
BANK_DESC
DEP_NBR
DW_LOAD_DT

T_CALENDAR_DT

CALENDAR_DT_KEY

CALENDAR_DT
CALENDAR_YR
CALENDAR_MO_NAME
CALENDAR_PERD
WEEK_IN_CALENDAR_YR_NBR
DAY_IN_CALENDAR_YR_NBR
DAY_NAME
DAY_IN_MO_NBR
STATE_FISC_PERD
STATE_FY
FED_PERD
FED_YR
DW_LOAD_DT
SURS_YR

T_FIN_ACCT_DIMENSION

FIN_ACCT_KEY

COA_CD
FIN_ACCT_CD
FIN_ACCT_TITLE
FIN_ACCT_LEVEL_NBR
FIN_ACCT_TYPE_LEVEL_1_CD
FIN_ACCT_TYPE_LEVEL_1_TITLE
FIN_ACCT_TYPE_LEVEL_2_CD
FIN_ACCT_TYPE_LEVEL_2_TITLE
FIN_ACCT_LEVEL_1_CD
FIN_ACCT_LEVEL_1_TITLE
FIN_ACCT_LEVEL_2_CD
FIN_ACCT_LEVEL_2_TITLE
FIN_ACCT_LEVEL_3_CD
FIN_ACCT_LEVEL_3_TITLE
FIN_ACCT_LEVEL_4_CD
FIN_ACCT_LEVEL_4_TITLE
DW_LOAD_DT
FIN_ACCT_CUR_INFO_IND
FIN_ACCT_424_NAME
FIN_ACCT_424_ORD_NBR
FIN_ACCT_424_SUM_NAME
FIN_ACCT_424_SUM_ORD_NBR
FIN_ACCT_NORM_BAL_IND
FIN_ACCT_PAYR_TRAN_IND

T_FIN_FUND_DIMENSION

FIN_FUND_KEY

COA_CD
COA_TITLE
FIN_FUND_CD
FIN_FUND_TITLE
FIN_FUND_TERMN_DT
FIN_FUND_EXPEND_END_DT
FIN_FUND_STATUS_IND
TYPE_OF_FUND_DESC
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_NBR
FIN_FUND_TYPE_LEVEL_1_CD
FIN_FUND_TYPE_LEVEL_1_TITLE
FIN_FUND_TYPE_LEVEL_2_CD
FIN_FUND_TYPE_LEVEL_2_TITLE
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_1_CD
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_1_TITLE
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_2_CD
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_2_TITLE
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_3_CD
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_3_TITLE
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_4_CD
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_4_TITLE
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_5_CD
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_5_TITLE
FUND_ADMIN_LEVEL_2_CD
FUND_ADMIN_LEVEL_2_TITLE
FUND_COLL_LEVEL_3_CD
FUND_COLL_LEVEL_3_TITLE
FUND_SUB_COLL_LEVEL_4_CD
FUND_SUB_COLL_LEVEL_4_TITLE
FUND_DEPT_LEVEL_5_CD
FUND_DEPT_LEVEL_5_TITLE
FUND_FIN_MGR_UIN
FUND_FIN_MGR_NAME
FUND_RPT_CONTACT_NAME_LIST
FUND_PI_UIN
FUND_PI_NAME
FUND_CO-PI_NAME_LIST
GRANT_CD
GRANT_SHORT_TITLE
GRANT_LONG_TITLE
GRANT_START_DT
GRANT_END_DT
GRANT_TERMN_DT
GRANT_BUDG_START_DT
GRANT_BUDG_END_DT
GRANT_TYPE_CD
GRANT_TYPE_LONG_DESC
GRANT_CATGRY_CD
GRANT_CATGRY_LONG_DESC
GRANT_NACUBO_FUNC_CD
GRANT_NACUBO_FUNC_LONG_DESC
CFDA_CD
CFDA_DESC
GRANT_AGCY_ID
GRANT_AGCY_NAME
GRANT_AGCY_LEVEL_1_ID
GRANT_AGCY_LEVEL_1_NAME
GRANT_AGCY_LEVEL_2_ID
GRANT_AGCY_LEVEL_2_NAME
GRANT_AGCY_LEVEL_3_ID
GRANT_AGCY_LEVEL_3_NAME
GRANT_AGCY_LEVEL_4_ID
GRANT_AGCY_LEVEL_4_NAME
GRANT_PI_UIN
GRANT_PI_NAME
GRANT_CO-PI_NAME_LIST
GRANT_ORG_COA_CD
GRANT_ORG_COA_TITLE
GRANT_ORG_CD
GRANT_ORG_TITLE
GRANT_ORG_ADMIN_LEVEL_2_CD
GRANT_ORG_ADMIN_LEVEL_2_TITLE
GRANT_ORG_COLL_LEVEL_3_CD
GRANT_ORG_COLL_LEVEL_3_TITLE
GRANT_ORG_SUB_COLL_4_CD
GRANT_ORG_SUB_COLL_4_TITLE
GRANT_ORG_DEPT_LEVEL_5_CD
GRANT_ORG_DEPT_LEVEL_5_TITLE
GRANT_ORG_SUB_DEPT_6_CD
GRANT_ORG_SUB_DEPT_6_TITLE
GRANT_ORG_SUB_DEPT_7_CD
GRANT_ORG_SUB_DEPT_7_TITLE
GRANT_ORG_SUB_DEPT_8_CD
GRANT_ORG_SUB_DEPT_8_TITLE
INDR_COST_BASIS_1_CD
INDR_COST_BASIS_1_DESC
INDR_COST_RT_1
INDR_COST_BASIS_2_CD
INDR_COST_BASIS_2_DESC
INDR_COST_RT_2
DW_LOAD_DT
FIN_FUND_CUR_INFO_IND
FIN_FUND_DONOR_FUNC_CD
FIN_FUND_DONOR_FUNC_DESC
FIN_FUND_DONOR_OBJ_CD
FIN_FUND_DONOR_OBJ_DESC
FIN_FUND_DONOR_ORG_LEVEL_CD
FIN_FUND_DONOR_ORG_LEVEL_DESC
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_ID
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_NAME
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_PCT
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_LEVEL_1_ID
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_LEVEL_1_NAME
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_LEVEL_2_ID
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_LEVEL_2_NAME
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_LEVEL_3_ID
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_LEVEL_3_NAME
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_LEVEL_4_ID
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_LEVEL_4_NAME

T_ACCTG_PERD_DIMENSION

ACCTG_PERD_KEY

COA_CD
ACCTG_YR
ACCTG_PERD
ACCTG_PERD_STATUS_DESC
DW_LOAD_DT
ACCTG_PERD_START_DT
ACCTG_PERD_END_DT

T_ORG_DIMENSION

ORG_KEY

COA_CD
ORG_CD
ORG_TITLE
ORG_TERMN_DT
ORG_STATUS_IND
ORG_LEVEL_NBR
CAMPUS_LEVEL_1_CD
CAMPUS_LEVEL_1_TITLE
ADMIN_LEVEL_2_CD
ADMIN_LEVEL_2_TITLE
COLL_LEVEL_3_CD
COLL_LEVEL_3_TITLE
SCHOOL_SUB_COLL_LEVEL_4_CD
SCHOOL_SUB_COLL_LEVEL_4_TITLE
DEPT_LEVEL_5_CD
DEPT_LEVEL_5_TITLE
DEPT_SUB_ORG_LEVEL_6_CD
DEPT_SUB_ORG_LEVEL_6_TITLE
DEPT_SUB_ORG_LEVEL_7_CD
DEPT_SUB_ORG_LEVEL_7_TITLE
DEPT_SUB_ORG_LEVEL_8_CD
DEPT_SUB_ORG_LEVEL_8_TITLE
ORG_FIN_MGR_UIN
ORG_FIN_MGR_NAME
ORG_RPT_CONTACT_NAME_LIST
GRANT_RPT_CONTACT_UIN
GRANT_RPT_CONTACT_NAME
DW_LOAD_DT
ORG_CUR_INFO_IND

T_FIN_PGM_DIMENSION

FIN_PGM_KEY

COA_CD
FIN_PGM_CD
FIN_PGM_TITLE
FIN_PGM_TERMN_DT
FIN_PGM_STATUS_IND
FIN_PGM_LEVEL_NBR
NACUBO_FUNC_LEVEL_1_CD
NACUBO_FUNC_LEVEL_1_TITLE
NACUBO_SUB_FUNC_LEVEL_2_CD
NACUBO_SUB_FUNC_LEVEL_2_TITLE
FIN_PGM_LEVEL_3_CD
FIN_PGM_LEVEL_3_TITLE
FIN_PGM_LEVEL_4_CD
FIN_PGM_LEVEL_4_TITLE
FIN_PGM_LEVEL_5_CD
FIN_PGM_LEVEL_5_TITLE
FIN_PGM_FIN_MGR_UIN
FIN_PGM_FIN_MGR_NAME
FIN_PGM_RPT_CONTACT_NAME_LIST
DW_LOAD_DT
FIN_PGM_PI_UIN
FIN_PGM_PI_NAME
FIN_PGM_CUR_INFO_IND

T_FIN_ACTV_DIMENSION

FIN_ACTV_KEY

COA_CD
FIN_ACTV_CD
FIN_ACTV_TITLE
DW_LOAD_DT
FIN_ACTV_CUR_INFO_IND

T_LOCN_DIMENSION

LOCN_KEY

COA_CD
LOCN_CD
LOCN_TITLE
LOCN_LEVEL_NBR
LOCN_LEVEL_1_CD
LOCN_LEVEL_1_TITLE
LOCN_LEVEL_2_CD
LOCN_LEVEL_2_TITLE
LOCN_LEVEL_3_CD
LOCN_LEVEL_3_TITLE
LOCN_LEVEL_4_CD
LOCN_LEVEL_4_TITLE
LOCN_LEVEL_5_CD
LOCN_LEVEL_5_TITLE
DW_LOAD_DT
LOCN_CUR_INFO_IND

T_OL_ENTRY_FACT

OL_ENTRY_KEY

FIN_FUND_KEY
ORG_KEY
FIN_ACCT_KEY
FIN_PGM_KEY
FIN_ACTV_KEY
LOCN_KEY
OL_ENTRY_TRAN_DT_KEY
ACCTG_PERD_KEY
LDGR_TRAN_KEY
LDGR_TRAN_CD_KEY
OL_ENTRY_CD_KEY
PERM_ORIG_BUDG_AMT
PERM_BUDG_ADJ_AMT
TEMP_BUDG_ADJ_AMT
ACCTED_BUDG_AMT
OL_ENTRY_ACTUAL_AMT
OL_ENTRY_ENC_AMT
BUDG_RESERV_AMT
DW_LOAD_DT
CFOP_KEY

T_OL_ENTRY_CD_DIMENSION

OL_ENTRY_CD_KEY

OL_ENTRY_PRCS_CD
DUPL_BUDG_IND
DW_LOAD_DT

T_FIN_FUND_PERS_BRIDGE

FIN_FUND_KEY
EDW_PERS_ID
FIN_PERS_ROLE_CD

FIN_FUND_PERS_UIN
FIN_FUND_PERS_NAME
DW_LOAD_DT

T_FIN_PGM_PERS_BRIDGE

FIN_PGM_KEY
EDW_PERS_ID
FIN_PERS_ROLE_CD

FIN_PGM_PERS_UIN
FIN_PGM_PERS_NAME
DW_LOAD_DT

T_ORG_FIN_PERS_BRIDGE

ORG_KEY
EDW_PERS_ID
FIN_PERS_ROLE_CD

ORG_FIN_PERS_UIN
ORG_FIN_PERS_NAME
DW_LOAD_DT

T_CFOP_DIMENSION

CFOP_KEY

COA_CD
FIN_FUND_CD
ORG_CD
FIN_PGM_CD
CFOP_TERMN_DT
DW_LOAD_DT

T_FIN_USER

FIN_USER_ID

FIN_FULL_ACCESS_IND
PAYR_FULL_ACCESS_IND
ALL_CHART_ACCESS_IND
DW_LOAD_DT

T_FIN_USER_CFOP

FIN_USER_ID
CFOP_KEY

DW_LOAD_DT



T_FIN_ACCT_DIMENSION

FIN_ACCT_KEY

COA_CD
FIN_ACCT_CD
FIN_ACCT_TITLE
FIN_ACCT_LEVEL_NBR
FIN_ACCT_TYPE_LEVEL_1_CD
FIN_ACCT_TYPE_LEVEL_1_TITLE
FIN_ACCT_TYPE_LEVEL_2_CD
FIN_ACCT_TYPE_LEVEL_2_TITLE
FIN_ACCT_LEVEL_1_CD
FIN_ACCT_LEVEL_1_TITLE
FIN_ACCT_LEVEL_2_CD
FIN_ACCT_LEVEL_2_TITLE
FIN_ACCT_LEVEL_3_CD
FIN_ACCT_LEVEL_3_TITLE
FIN_ACCT_LEVEL_4_CD
FIN_ACCT_LEVEL_4_TITLE
DW_LOAD_DT
FIN_ACCT_CUR_INFO_IND
FIN_ACCT_424_NAME
FIN_ACCT_424_ORD_NBR
FIN_ACCT_424_SUM_NAME
FIN_ACCT_424_SUM_ORD_NBR
FIN_ACCT_NORM_BAL_IND
FIN_ACCT_PAYR_TRAN_IND

T_FIN_FUND_DIMENSION

FIN_FUND_KEY

COA_CD
COA_TITLE
FIN_FUND_CD
FIN_FUND_TITLE
FIN_FUND_TERMN_DT
FIN_FUND_EXPEND_END_DT
FIN_FUND_STATUS_IND
TYPE_OF_FUND_DESC
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_NBR
FIN_FUND_TYPE_LEVEL_1_CD
FIN_FUND_TYPE_LEVEL_1_TITLE
FIN_FUND_TYPE_LEVEL_2_CD
FIN_FUND_TYPE_LEVEL_2_TITLE
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_1_CD
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_1_TITLE
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_2_CD
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_2_TITLE
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_3_CD
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_3_TITLE
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_4_CD
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_4_TITLE
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_5_CD
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_5_TITLE
FUND_ADMIN_LEVEL_2_CD
FUND_ADMIN_LEVEL_2_TITLE
FUND_COLL_LEVEL_3_CD
FUND_COLL_LEVEL_3_TITLE
FUND_SUB_COLL_LEVEL_4_CD
FUND_SUB_COLL_LEVEL_4_TITLE
FUND_DEPT_LEVEL_5_CD
FUND_DEPT_LEVEL_5_TITLE
FUND_FIN_MGR_UIN
FUND_FIN_MGR_NAME
FUND_RPT_CONTACT_NAME_LIST
FUND_PI_UIN
FUND_PI_NAME
FUND_CO-PI_NAME_LIST
GRANT_CD
GRANT_SHORT_TITLE
GRANT_LONG_TITLE
GRANT_START_DT
GRANT_END_DT
GRANT_TERMN_DT
GRANT_BUDG_START_DT
GRANT_BUDG_END_DT
GRANT_TYPE_CD
GRANT_TYPE_LONG_DESC
GRANT_CATGRY_CD
GRANT_CATGRY_LONG_DESC
GRANT_NACUBO_FUNC_CD
GRANT_NACUBO_FUNC_LONG_DESC
CFDA_CD
CFDA_DESC
GRANT_AGCY_ID
GRANT_AGCY_NAME
GRANT_AGCY_LEVEL_1_ID
GRANT_AGCY_LEVEL_1_NAME
GRANT_AGCY_LEVEL_2_ID
GRANT_AGCY_LEVEL_2_NAME
GRANT_AGCY_LEVEL_3_ID
GRANT_AGCY_LEVEL_3_NAME
GRANT_AGCY_LEVEL_4_ID
GRANT_AGCY_LEVEL_4_NAME
GRANT_PI_UIN
GRANT_PI_NAME
GRANT_CO-PI_NAME_LIST
GRANT_ORG_COA_CD
GRANT_ORG_COA_TITLE
GRANT_ORG_CD
GRANT_ORG_TITLE
GRANT_ORG_ADMIN_LEVEL_2_CD
GRANT_ORG_ADMIN_LEVEL_2_TITLE
GRANT_ORG_COLL_LEVEL_3_CD
GRANT_ORG_COLL_LEVEL_3_TITLE
GRANT_ORG_SUB_COLL_4_CD
GRANT_ORG_SUB_COLL_4_TITLE
GRANT_ORG_DEPT_LEVEL_5_CD
GRANT_ORG_DEPT_LEVEL_5_TITLE
GRANT_ORG_SUB_DEPT_6_CD
GRANT_ORG_SUB_DEPT_6_TITLE
GRANT_ORG_SUB_DEPT_7_CD
GRANT_ORG_SUB_DEPT_7_TITLE
GRANT_ORG_SUB_DEPT_8_CD
GRANT_ORG_SUB_DEPT_8_TITLE
INDR_COST_BASIS_1_CD
INDR_COST_BASIS_1_DESC
INDR_COST_RT_1
INDR_COST_BASIS_2_CD
INDR_COST_BASIS_2_DESC
INDR_COST_RT_2
DW_LOAD_DT
FIN_FUND_CUR_INFO_IND
FIN_FUND_DONOR_FUNC_CD
FIN_FUND_DONOR_FUNC_DESC
FIN_FUND_DONOR_OBJ_CD
FIN_FUND_DONOR_OBJ_DESC
FIN_FUND_DONOR_ORG_LEVEL_CD
FIN_FUND_DONOR_ORG_LEVEL_DESC
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_ID
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_NAME
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_PCT
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_LEVEL_1_ID
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_LEVEL_1_NAME
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_LEVEL_2_ID
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_LEVEL_2_NAME
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_LEVEL_3_ID
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_LEVEL_3_NAME
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_LEVEL_4_ID
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_LEVEL_4_NAME

T_ORG_DIMENSION

ORG_KEY

COA_CD
ORG_CD
ORG_TITLE
ORG_TERMN_DT
ORG_STATUS_IND
ORG_LEVEL_NBR
CAMPUS_LEVEL_1_CD
CAMPUS_LEVEL_1_TITLE
ADMIN_LEVEL_2_CD
ADMIN_LEVEL_2_TITLE
COLL_LEVEL_3_CD
COLL_LEVEL_3_TITLE
SCHOOL_SUB_COLL_LEVEL_4_CD
SCHOOL_SUB_COLL_LEVEL_4_TITLE
DEPT_LEVEL_5_CD
DEPT_LEVEL_5_TITLE
DEPT_SUB_ORG_LEVEL_6_CD
DEPT_SUB_ORG_LEVEL_6_TITLE
DEPT_SUB_ORG_LEVEL_7_CD
DEPT_SUB_ORG_LEVEL_7_TITLE
DEPT_SUB_ORG_LEVEL_8_CD
DEPT_SUB_ORG_LEVEL_8_TITLE
ORG_FIN_MGR_UIN
ORG_FIN_MGR_NAME
ORG_RPT_CONTACT_NAME_LIST
GRANT_RPT_CONTACT_UIN
GRANT_RPT_CONTACT_NAME
DW_LOAD_DT
ORG_CUR_INFO_IND

T_FIN_PGM_DIMENSION

FIN_PGM_KEY

COA_CD
FIN_PGM_CD
FIN_PGM_TITLE
FIN_PGM_TERMN_DT
FIN_PGM_STATUS_IND
FIN_PGM_LEVEL_NBR
NACUBO_FUNC_LEVEL_1_CD
NACUBO_FUNC_LEVEL_1_TITLE
NACUBO_SUB_FUNC_LEVEL_2_CD
NACUBO_SUB_FUNC_LEVEL_2_TITLE
FIN_PGM_LEVEL_3_CD
FIN_PGM_LEVEL_3_TITLE
FIN_PGM_LEVEL_4_CD
FIN_PGM_LEVEL_4_TITLE
FIN_PGM_LEVEL_5_CD
FIN_PGM_LEVEL_5_TITLE
FIN_PGM_FIN_MGR_UIN
FIN_PGM_FIN_MGR_NAME
FIN_PGM_RPT_CONTACT_NAME_LIST
DW_LOAD_DT
FIN_PGM_PI_UIN
FIN_PGM_PI_NAME
FIN_PGM_CUR_INFO_IND

T_FIN_ACTV_DIMENSION

FIN_ACTV_KEY

COA_CD
FIN_ACTV_CD
FIN_ACTV_TITLE
DW_LOAD_DT
FIN_ACTV_CUR_INFO_IND

T_LOCN_DIMENSION

LOCN_KEY

COA_CD
LOCN_CD
LOCN_TITLE
LOCN_LEVEL_NBR
LOCN_LEVEL_1_CD
LOCN_LEVEL_1_TITLE
LOCN_LEVEL_2_CD
LOCN_LEVEL_2_TITLE
LOCN_LEVEL_3_CD
LOCN_LEVEL_3_TITLE
LOCN_LEVEL_4_CD
LOCN_LEVEL_4_TITLE
LOCN_LEVEL_5_CD
LOCN_LEVEL_5_TITLE
DW_LOAD_DT
LOCN_CUR_INFO_IND

T_FIN_APPT_DIMENSION

APPT_KEY

EDW_PERS_ID
POSN_NBR
JOB_SUFFIX
APPT_EFF_DT
APPT_HIST_EFF_DT
APPT_HIST_EXP_DT
EMPEE_UIN
EMPEE_NAME
APPT_BGN_DT
APPT_END_DT
APPT_HOURLY_RT
APPT_PAY_PERD_SAL
APPT_PCT
APPT_FTE
DW_LOAD_DT
EMPEE_CUR_COA_CD
EMPEE_CUR_COLL_CD
EMPEE_CUR_COLL_TITLE
APPT_CUR_COA_CD
APPT_CUR_COLL_CD
APPT_CUR_COLL_TITLE
POSN_CUR_TITLE
EMPEE_CUR_ORG_CD
EMPEE_CUR_ORG_TITLE
APPT_CUR_ORG_CD
APPT_CUR_ORG_TITLE

T_FIN_PAYR_ENC_BAL_FACT

ACCTG_PERD_KEY (FK)
FIN_FUND_KEY (FK)
ORG_KEY (FK)
FIN_ACCT_KEY (FK)
FIN_PGM_KEY (FK)
FIN_ACTV_KEY (FK)
LOCN_KEY (FK)
ENC_KEY (FK)
APPT_KEY (FK)
EMPEE_CLS_CD

FIN_PAYR_ENC_KEY (FK)
PAYR_ENC_BAL
DW_LOAD_DT
CFOP_KEY (FK)

T_ENC_DIMENSION

ENC_KEY

ENC_NBR
ENC_LINE_ITEM_NBR
ENC_SEQ_NBR
ENC_DESC
ENC_DOC_STATUS_DESC
ENC_DETL_STATUS_DESC
ENC_TYPE_CD
ENC_TYPE_DESC
ENC_VEND_ID
ENC_VEND_NAME
ENC_DOC_TRAN_DT
ENC_DOC_LAST_ACTV_DT
DW_LOAD_DT
ENC_DOC_LAST_ACTV_ACCTG_YR
ENC_DOC_LAST_ACTV_ACCTG_PERD

T_ACCTG_PERD_DIMENSION

ACCTG_PERD_KEY

COA_CD
ACCTG_YR
ACCTG_PERD
ACCTG_PERD_STATUS_DESC
DW_LOAD_DT
ACCTG_PERD_START_DT
ACCTG_PERD_END_DT

T_FIN_PAYR_ENC_DIMENSION

FIN_PAYR_ENC_KEY

ENC_LINE_ITEM_NBR
PAYR_ENC_PERD_DESC
PAYR_ENC_CATGRY_DESC
DW_LOAD_DT

T_CFOP_DIMENSION

CFOP_KEY

COA_CD
FIN_FUND_CD
ORG_CD
FIN_PGM_CD
CFOP_TERMN_DT
DW_LOAD_DT

T_FIN_USER

FIN_USER_ID

FIN_FULL_ACCESS_IND
PAYR_FULL_ACCESS_IND
ALL_CHART_ACCESS_IND
DW_LOAD_DT

T_FIN_USER_CFOP

FIN_USER_ID
CFOP_KEY

DW_LOAD_DT



T_CALENDAR_DT

CALENDAR_DT_KEY

CALENDAR_DT
CALENDAR_YR
CALENDAR_MO_NAME
CALENDAR_PERD
WEEK_IN_CALENDAR_YR_NBR
DAY_IN_CALENDAR_YR_NBR
DAY_NAME
DAY_IN_MO_NBR
STATE_FISC_PERD
STATE_FY
FED_PERD
FED_YR
DW_LOAD_DT
SURS_YR

T_FIN_ACCT_DIMENSION

FIN_ACCT_KEY

COA_CD
FIN_ACCT_CD
FIN_ACCT_TITLE
FIN_ACCT_LEVEL_NBR
FIN_ACCT_TYPE_LEVEL_1_CD
FIN_ACCT_TYPE_LEVEL_1_TITLE
FIN_ACCT_TYPE_LEVEL_2_CD
FIN_ACCT_TYPE_LEVEL_2_TITLE
FIN_ACCT_LEVEL_1_CD
FIN_ACCT_LEVEL_1_TITLE
FIN_ACCT_LEVEL_2_CD
FIN_ACCT_LEVEL_2_TITLE
FIN_ACCT_LEVEL_3_CD
FIN_ACCT_LEVEL_3_TITLE
FIN_ACCT_LEVEL_4_CD
FIN_ACCT_LEVEL_4_TITLE
DW_LOAD_DT
FIN_ACCT_CUR_INFO_IND
FIN_ACCT_424_NAME
FIN_ACCT_424_ORD_NBR
FIN_ACCT_424_SUM_NAME
FIN_ACCT_424_SUM_ORD_NBR
FIN_ACCT_NORM_BAL_IND
FIN_ACCT_PAYR_TRAN_IND

T_FIN_FUND_DIMENSION

FIN_FUND_KEY

COA_CD
COA_TITLE
FIN_FUND_CD
FIN_FUND_TITLE
FIN_FUND_TERMN_DT
FIN_FUND_EXPEND_END_DT
FIN_FUND_STATUS_IND
TYPE_OF_FUND_DESC
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_NBR
FIN_FUND_TYPE_LEVEL_1_CD
FIN_FUND_TYPE_LEVEL_1_TITLE
FIN_FUND_TYPE_LEVEL_2_CD
FIN_FUND_TYPE_LEVEL_2_TITLE
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_1_CD
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_1_TITLE
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_2_CD
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_2_TITLE
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_3_CD
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_3_TITLE
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_4_CD
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_4_TITLE
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_5_CD
FIN_FUND_LEVEL_5_TITLE
FUND_ADMIN_LEVEL_2_CD
FUND_ADMIN_LEVEL_2_TITLE
FUND_COLL_LEVEL_3_CD
FUND_COLL_LEVEL_3_TITLE
FUND_SUB_COLL_LEVEL_4_CD
FUND_SUB_COLL_LEVEL_4_TITLE
FUND_DEPT_LEVEL_5_CD
FUND_DEPT_LEVEL_5_TITLE
FUND_FIN_MGR_UIN
FUND_FIN_MGR_NAME
FUND_RPT_CONTACT_NAME_LIST
FUND_PI_UIN
FUND_PI_NAME
FUND_CO-PI_NAME_LIST
GRANT_CD
GRANT_SHORT_TITLE
GRANT_LONG_TITLE
GRANT_START_DT
GRANT_END_DT
GRANT_TERMN_DT
GRANT_BUDG_START_DT
GRANT_BUDG_END_DT
GRANT_TYPE_CD
GRANT_TYPE_LONG_DESC
GRANT_CATGRY_CD
GRANT_CATGRY_LONG_DESC
GRANT_NACUBO_FUNC_CD
GRANT_NACUBO_FUNC_LONG_DESC
CFDA_CD
CFDA_DESC
GRANT_AGCY_ID
GRANT_AGCY_NAME
GRANT_AGCY_LEVEL_1_ID
GRANT_AGCY_LEVEL_1_NAME
GRANT_AGCY_LEVEL_2_ID
GRANT_AGCY_LEVEL_2_NAME
GRANT_AGCY_LEVEL_3_ID
GRANT_AGCY_LEVEL_3_NAME
GRANT_AGCY_LEVEL_4_ID
GRANT_AGCY_LEVEL_4_NAME
GRANT_PI_UIN
GRANT_PI_NAME
GRANT_CO-PI_NAME_LIST
GRANT_ORG_COA_CD
GRANT_ORG_COA_TITLE
GRANT_ORG_CD
GRANT_ORG_TITLE
GRANT_ORG_ADMIN_LEVEL_2_CD
GRANT_ORG_ADMIN_LEVEL_2_TITLE
GRANT_ORG_COLL_LEVEL_3_CD
GRANT_ORG_COLL_LEVEL_3_TITLE
GRANT_ORG_SUB_COLL_4_CD
GRANT_ORG_SUB_COLL_4_TITLE
GRANT_ORG_DEPT_LEVEL_5_CD
GRANT_ORG_DEPT_LEVEL_5_TITLE
GRANT_ORG_SUB_DEPT_6_CD
GRANT_ORG_SUB_DEPT_6_TITLE
GRANT_ORG_SUB_DEPT_7_CD
GRANT_ORG_SUB_DEPT_7_TITLE
GRANT_ORG_SUB_DEPT_8_CD
GRANT_ORG_SUB_DEPT_8_TITLE
INDR_COST_BASIS_1_CD
INDR_COST_BASIS_1_DESC
INDR_COST_RT_1
INDR_COST_BASIS_2_CD
INDR_COST_BASIS_2_DESC
INDR_COST_RT_2
DW_LOAD_DT
FIN_FUND_CUR_INFO_IND
FIN_FUND_DONOR_FUNC_CD
FIN_FUND_DONOR_FUNC_DESC
FIN_FUND_DONOR_OBJ_CD
FIN_FUND_DONOR_OBJ_DESC
FIN_FUND_DONOR_ORG_LEVEL_CD
FIN_FUND_DONOR_ORG_LEVEL_DESC
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_ID
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_NAME
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_PCT
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_LEVEL_1_ID
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_LEVEL_1_NAME
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_LEVEL_2_ID
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_LEVEL_2_NAME
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_LEVEL_3_ID
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_LEVEL_3_NAME
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_LEVEL_4_ID
GRANT_PASS_AGCY_LEVEL_4_NAME

T_ORG_DIMENSION

ORG_KEY

COA_CD
ORG_CD
ORG_TITLE
ORG_TERMN_DT
ORG_STATUS_IND
ORG_LEVEL_NBR
CAMPUS_LEVEL_1_CD
CAMPUS_LEVEL_1_TITLE
ADMIN_LEVEL_2_CD
ADMIN_LEVEL_2_TITLE
COLL_LEVEL_3_CD
COLL_LEVEL_3_TITLE
SCHOOL_SUB_COLL_LEVEL_4_CD
SCHOOL_SUB_COLL_LEVEL_4_TITLE
DEPT_LEVEL_5_CD
DEPT_LEVEL_5_TITLE
DEPT_SUB_ORG_LEVEL_6_CD
DEPT_SUB_ORG_LEVEL_6_TITLE
DEPT_SUB_ORG_LEVEL_7_CD
DEPT_SUB_ORG_LEVEL_7_TITLE
DEPT_SUB_ORG_LEVEL_8_CD
DEPT_SUB_ORG_LEVEL_8_TITLE
ORG_FIN_MGR_UIN
ORG_FIN_MGR_NAME
ORG_RPT_CONTACT_NAME_LIST
GRANT_RPT_CONTACT_UIN
GRANT_RPT_CONTACT_NAME
DW_LOAD_DT
ORG_CUR_INFO_IND

T_FIN_PGM_DIMENSION

FIN_PGM_KEY

COA_CD
FIN_PGM_CD
FIN_PGM_TITLE
FIN_PGM_TERMN_DT
FIN_PGM_STATUS_IND
FIN_PGM_LEVEL_NBR
NACUBO_FUNC_LEVEL_1_CD
NACUBO_FUNC_LEVEL_1_TITLE
NACUBO_SUB_FUNC_LEVEL_2_CD
NACUBO_SUB_FUNC_LEVEL_2_TITLE
FIN_PGM_LEVEL_3_CD
FIN_PGM_LEVEL_3_TITLE
FIN_PGM_LEVEL_4_CD
FIN_PGM_LEVEL_4_TITLE
FIN_PGM_LEVEL_5_CD
FIN_PGM_LEVEL_5_TITLE
FIN_PGM_FIN_MGR_UIN
FIN_PGM_FIN_MGR_NAME
FIN_PGM_RPT_CONTACT_NAME_LIST
DW_LOAD_DT
FIN_PGM_PI_UIN
FIN_PGM_PI_NAME
FIN_PGM_CUR_INFO_IND

T_FIN_ACTV_DIMENSION

FIN_ACTV_KEY

COA_CD
FIN_ACTV_CD
FIN_ACTV_TITLE
DW_LOAD_DT
FIN_ACTV_CUR_INFO_IND

T_LOCN_DIMENSION

LOCN_KEY

COA_CD
LOCN_CD
LOCN_TITLE
LOCN_LEVEL_NBR
LOCN_LEVEL_1_CD
LOCN_LEVEL_1_TITLE
LOCN_LEVEL_2_CD
LOCN_LEVEL_2_TITLE
LOCN_LEVEL_3_CD
LOCN_LEVEL_3_TITLE
LOCN_LEVEL_4_CD
LOCN_LEVEL_4_TITLE
LOCN_LEVEL_5_CD
LOCN_LEVEL_5_TITLE
DW_LOAD_DT
LOCN_CUR_INFO_IND

T_FIN_APPT_DIMENSION

APPT_KEY

EDW_PERS_ID
POSN_NBR
JOB_SUFFIX
APPT_EFF_DT
APPT_HIST_EFF_DT
APPT_HIST_EXP_DT
EMPEE_UIN
EMPEE_NAME
APPT_BGN_DT
APPT_END_DT
APPT_HOURLY_RT
APPT_PAY_PERD_SAL
APPT_PCT
APPT_FTE
DW_LOAD_DT
EMPEE_CUR_COA_CD
EMPEE_CUR_COLL_CD
EMPEE_CUR_COLL_TITLE
APPT_CUR_COA_CD
APPT_CUR_COLL_CD
APPT_CUR_COLL_TITLE
POSN_CUR_TITLE
EMPEE_CUR_ORG_CD
EMPEE_CUR_ORG_TITLE
APPT_CUR_ORG_CD
APPT_CUR_ORG_TITLE

T_FIN_PAYR_PERD_DIMENSION

PAYR_PERD_KEY

PAYR_YR
PAYR_ID
PAYR_NBR
PAYR_PERD_START_DT
PAYR_PERD_END_DT
DW_LOAD_DT

T_FIN_PAYR_CD_DIMENSION

PAYR_CD_KEY

PAYR_CATGRY_CD
PAYR_CATGRY_DESC
EMPEE_CLS_CD
EMPEE_CLS_DESC
RULE_CLS_CD
RULE_CLS_DESC
BNFT_FRINGE_RT
DW_LOAD_DT
EARNS_CD
EARNS_LONG_DESC
PAYR_EVENT_TYPE_CD
PAYR_EVENT_TYPE_DESC

T_FIN_PAYR_EXPS_FACT

PAYR_EXPS_KEY

PAYR_EXPS_TRAN_NBR
PAYR_PERD_KEY (FK)
PAYR_SEQ_NBR
APPT_KEY (FK)
PAYR_CD_KEY (FK)
PAYR_DOC_NBR
FIN_FUND_KEY (FK)
ORG_KEY (FK)
FIN_ACCT_KEY (FK)
FIN_PGM_KEY (FK)
FIN_ACTV_KEY (FK)
LOCN_KEY (FK)
PAYR_EXPS_TRAN_DT_KEY (FK)
ACCTG_PERD_KEY (FK)
PAYR_EXPS_HOURS
PAYR_EXPS_AMT
DW_LOAD_DT
CFOP_KEY (FK)

T_ACCTG_PERD_DIMENSION

ACCTG_PERD_KEY

COA_CD
ACCTG_YR
ACCTG_PERD
ACCTG_PERD_STATUS_DESC
DW_LOAD_DT
ACCTG_PERD_START_DT
ACCTG_PERD_END_DT

T_CFOP_DIMENSION

CFOP_KEY

COA_CD
FIN_FUND_CD
ORG_CD
FIN_PGM_CD
CFOP_TERMN_DT
DW_LOAD_DT

T_FIN_USER

FIN_USER_ID

FIN_FULL_ACCESS_IND
PAYR_FULL_ACCESS_IND
ALL_CHART_ACCESS_IND
DW_LOAD_DT

T_FIN_USER_CFOP

FIN_USER_ID
CFOP_KEY

DW_LOAD_DT




